ADVANCED  SWITCHING SOLUTIONS
COIL RATINGS
 Nominal, Volts dc 26.5
Pick-up, Volts dc, Max. 18
Drop-Out, Volts dc 1 - 10
Coil Resistance    (Ohms ±10%)
G60L
35kV SPDT HV Relay

 Unglazed ceramic housing simplifies
 custom encapsulation
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
G60L S P
High
Voltage/
Power
Terminal
Connections
S = Solder
Pot
Mounting P = Through
Panel
Coil
Voltage*
Blank = 26.5 Vdc
* Order the relay with the part number as shown. The latching “L”
 designator and the coil voltage will not appear in the P/N on the
 relay but will be indicated on the label that is on the base of the
 relay. Observe coil polarity.
** Consult factory for load switching applications.
*** Voltage ratings, Test Max and Operating Max, are based on
 customer supplied additional external isolation by encapsulation or
 immersion in a dielectric fluid.
26 1.02
27.5 1.08
38.2 1.50
38.2 1.50
3X 3.7 .15
2X M20X1-6g
 136°
4.1 .16
PIK-AS Austr ia GmbH | Elektrotechnische Fabrikate |  AT-7433 Mariasdorf
Tel.:  +43 3353 7613 | Fax: +43 3353 7612 | off ice@pikas.at |  www.pikas.at